PORTWEST

FD33 - Steel Leather Winter Ankle Boot
S3 SRC

Collection: Steelite™

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Buffalo Water-Resistant Leather
Material Outsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

The FD33 Steelite Kuma faux fur lined boot offers outstanding protection in
cold conditions. Featuring fur lining, fur lined footbed, a padded collar and
excellent insulated properties while the water resistant upper prevents
water penetration.

Steelite™

A superb range of safety footwear manufactured using the finest
materials and components. Steelite footwear contains protective steel
toecaps and/or steel midsoles.

Features
- Faux fur lined for added warmth and comfort

- Padded collar for added comfort

Foot Protection - Bellow tongue construction for better resistance to water penetration
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection. - Cold insulation

- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration

- Protective steel toecap

Standards

EN ISO 20345: 2011 S3

- Pierce resistant steel midsole
- Anti-static footwear
- Energy absorbing seat region

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
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FD33 - Steel Leather Winter Ankle Boot S3 SRC
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

SGS FIMKO Ltd  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)
Takomotie 8

, Finland

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com

Cert No: 0598/PPE/22/3963

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FD33BKR36
FD33BKR37
FD33BKR38
FD33BKR39
FD33BKR40

FD33BKR41
FD33BKR42
FD33BKR43
FD33BKR44
FD33BKR45
FD33BKR46
FD33BKR47

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.2490
1.2800
1.3490
1.3350
1.3740
1.4130
1.4960
1.5580
1.6080
1.6180
1.6980
1.7240

Cubic(m?®)
0.0928
0.0928
0.0928
0.0928
0.0928
0.0928
0.0928
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

5036108366835
5036108366842
5036108366859
5036108366866
5036108366873
5036108366880
5036108366897
5036108366903
5036108366910
5036108366927
5036108366934
5036108366941

GTIN/DUN14

25036108855852
25036108855869
25036108855876
25036108855883
25036108855890
25036108855906
25036108855913
25036108855920
25036108855937
25036108855944
25036108855951
25036108855968




